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[naBHaa > BakyymHoe obopyfoBaHue A4/18 aBTOMATU3aLUMK > BakyyMHble KOMMNOHEHTbI > BakyymHble MPUCOCKM > [TPUCOCKM AnA NOAMMEPHOM

naeHkn u 6ymarm > Maockue npucocku SGPN > SGPN 20 FPM-65 G1/8-AG

Mnockaa BaKyymMHas NpUCcocKa (Kpyrnaa)ana akkypaTHoOro 3axsara 6ymaru, NeHKU U 1.4,
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MprmeyaHue: [lonycTMmble AOMNYCKM pasMepoB A/ AeTanei u3 anactomepa B coorsetctaum ¢ DIN ISO 3302-1 M3

TexHuYecKue xapaKTepuCTUKU
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Cuna yaepaHua (-600mbar)
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[OunameTp 6ptoK (pekomeHayetcs) d

Pasmep

Konnyectso roppos

MaTepuan BakyyMHOW NPUCOCKK

TeepaocTb maTepuana [A no LWopy]

CaAXKuTECH C KOMMaHMen Schmalz
000 Schmalz | Mozhayskoe highway 165, bdgl, 121596 Moscow, Russia | +7 495 9671248 |

post@ruschmalz.ru

Pasmep: 20

Martepuan BaKyyMHOM npucocku: dTopkayyyk FPM

TBepaoctb maTtepuana [A no LWopy]: 65 Shore A

maTepuan Hunnens: AAMUHKIA

BakyymHoe coeanHeHue: G1/8"-M
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65 Shore A

3HaueHue
3,50 mm
22 mm
20 mm
G1/8"-M
16,40 mm
7,50 mm
14 mm

1,50 mm

CtpaHunua 1lc 2


https://www.schmalz.ru/ru-ru/
https://www.schmalz.ru/ru-ru/category/PGE-00000
https://www.schmalz.ru/ru-ru/category/PGE-00155
https://www.schmalz.ru/ru-ru/category/PGE-00171
https://www.schmalz.ru/ru-ru/category/PGE-00192
https://www.schmalz.ru/ru-ru/category/PGE-00192
https://www.schmalz.ru/ru-ru/category/PGE-00072
https://www.schmalz.ru/ru-ru/

Mnockaa npucocka (kpyrnan)
SGPN 20 FPM-65 G1/8-AG

Ne petann.:10.01.01.12922
https://www.schmalz.ru/10.01.01.12922

Bec

CemelncTBO NPOAYKTOB

SCHMALZ
~——

5,60g
SGPN

Note: Suction force: The specified suction forces are theoretical values at a vacuum of -0.6 bar and with a dry, smooth and flat workpiece surface - they

do not include a safety factor Hose diameter: The recommended hose diameter refers to a hose length of approx. 2 m

3anacHble 4acTu

Ceaxutecb ¢ KomnaHuel Schmalz

SA-NIP NO16 G1/8-AG DN350
Ne netann.:10.01.06.05735

JNnHeiika wryuepos: N 016

Pe3bba G1: G1/8"-M

OnvHa L1: 20 mm

YcTaHOBOYHAA ANMHA: 6 mm
HomuHanbHbI gnameTp dn: 3,5 mm

Martepuan: ANtoMUHUIN

SGP 20 FPM-65 N016
Ne netann.:10.01.01.12909

Pasmep: 20
Matepwuan BakyyMmHoW npucocku: ®topkaydyk FPM

Teepaoctb maTtepuana [A no LWopy]: 65 Shore A
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